
2022 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 1 - MAC PARK : 12 - 13 March 2022

Sponsored By Sketa Grimshaw Tourers / Civil Survey Solutions

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Michael Wright

JUNIORS & BUCKETS

PRACTICE

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 12/03/22 Started at: 09:48:03

Event: P05 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Partly cloudy - 10.3C Starters: 9

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:56

Fastest On   Behind Behind

Pos No Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Leader Prev 

  1 31 Ethan JOHNSON JNR Yamaha R15 150 1:40.305  3 of  3

  2 8 Andrew ENGLISH / Civil Survey Solutions SL Honda H100 100 1:45.171  3 of  3 4.866 4.866

  3 169 Archie SCHMIDT / Fleurieu Cranes JNR Yamaha R15 1:45.693  3 of  3 5.388 .522

  4 3 Heinz SCHLUTER / R & B Racing SL Suzuki Timmy 150 1:48.199  3 of  3 7.894 2.506

  5 33 Garry GAPES SL Honda H100 100 1:52.945  1 of  1 12.640 4.746

  6 60 Ron MARTEN SL Suzuki GS 150 1:55.547  3 of  3 15.242 2.602

  7 69 Melissa FOOT / Abacus Affordable Plumbing SL FFF Special Hyacinth 

150

1:56.433  3 of  3 16.128 .886

  8 88 Renee FRENCH SL Suzuki GS 150 2:01.784  3 of  3 21.479 5.351

  9 56 Kyle DAVIS SL Honda cb 125 2:20.180  2 of  2 39.875 18.396

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2022 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 1 - MAC PARK : 12 - 13 March 2022

Sponsored By Sketa Grimshaw Tourers / Civil Survey Solutions

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Michael Wright

JUNIORS & BUCKETS

PRACTICE

LAP TIMES

Date: 12/03/22 Started at: 09:48:03

Event: P05 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Partly cloudy - 10.3C Starters: 9

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:56

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

3 Heinz SCHLUTER 2:01.617 1:53.272 1:48.199

8 Andrew ENGLISH 1:54.814 1:47.125 1:45.171

31 Ethan JOHNSON 2:00.568 1:45.494 1:40.305

33 Garry GAPES 1:52.945

56 Kyle DAVIS 2:34.716 2:20.180

60 Ron MARTEN 2:02.635 2:09.645 1:55.547

69 Melissa FOOT 2:02.863 1:58.305 1:56.433

88 Renee FRENCH 2:04.767 2:03.731 2:01.784

169 Archie SCHMIDT 2:16.260 1:51.410 1:45.693

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2022 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 1 - MAC PARK : 12 - 13 March 2022

Sponsored By Sketa Grimshaw Tourers / Civil Survey Solutions

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Michael Wright

JUNIORS & BUCKETS

PRACTICE

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 12/03/22 Started at: 09:48:03

Event: P05 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Partly cloudy - 10.3C Starters: 9

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:56

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Lap Time

3  Heinz SCHLUTER  (4th) 60  Ron MARTEN  (6th)

1 1:11.374 50.243 2:01.617 1 1:10.665 51.970 2:02.635

2 1:04.962 48.310 1:53.272 2 1:16.887 52.758 2:09.645

3 1:00.871 47.328 1:48.199 3 1:05.281 50.266 1:55.547

8  Andrew ENGLISH  (2nd) 69  Melissa FOOT  (7th)

1 1:07.189 47.625 1:54.814 1 1:10.638 52.225 2:02.863

2 1:00.236 46.889 1:47.125 2 1:05.818 52.487 1:58.305

3 58.436 46.735 1:45.171 3 1:04.853 51.580 1:56.433

31  Ethan JOHNSON  (1st) 88  Renee FRENCH  (8th)

1 1:10.545 50.023 2:00.568 1 1:11.119 53.648 2:04.767

2 1:00.469 45.025 1:45.494 2 1:08.261 55.470 2:03.731

3 56.050 44.255 1:40.305 3 1:07.770 54.014 2:01.784

33  Garry GAPES  (5th) 169  Archie SCHMIDT  (3rd)

1 1:05.562 47.383 1:52.945 1 1:23.164 53.096 2:16.260

2 1:03.460 47.950 1:51.410

56  Kyle DAVIS  (9th) 3 58.892 46.801 1:45.693

1 1:31.643 1:03.073 2:34.716

2 1:20.407 59.773 2:20.180

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2022 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 1 - MAC PARK : 12 - 13 March 2022

Sponsored By Sketa Grimshaw Tourers / Civil Survey Solutions

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Michael Wright

JUNIORS & BUCKETS

PRACTICE

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 12/03/22 Started at: 09:48:03

Event: P05 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Partly cloudy - 10.3C Starters: 9

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:56

Race Fastest On

Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

2:07.908 33 Garry GAPES Honda H100 100 1:52.945 1

3:58.595 31 Ethan JOHNSON Yamaha R15 150 1:45.494 2

5:38.900 31 Ethan JOHNSON Yamaha R15 150 1:40.305 3

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2022 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 1 - MAC PARK : 12 - 13 March 2022

Sponsored By Sketa Grimshaw Tourers / Civil Survey Solutions

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Michael Wright

JUNIORS & BUCKETS

PRACTICE

BEST PARTIAL TIMES

Date: 12/03/22 Started at: 09:48:03

Event: P05 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Partly cloudy - 10.3C Starters: 9

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:56

Split 1 Split 2 LAP

Pos Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest

1 E. JOHNSON 56.050 E. JOHNSON 44.255 E. JOHNSON 1:40.305 1:40.305

2 A. ENGLISH 58.436 A. ENGLISH 46.735 A. ENGLISH 1:45.171 1:45.171

3 A. SCHMIDT 58.892 A. SCHMIDT 46.801 A. SCHMIDT 1:45.693 1:45.693

4 H. SCHLUTER 1:00.871 H. SCHLUTER 47.328 H. SCHLUTER 1:48.199 1:48.199

5 G. GAPES 1:01.567 G. GAPES 47.383 G. GAPES 1:48.950 1:52.945

6 M. FOOT 1:04.853 R. MARTEN 50.266 R. MARTEN 1:55.547 1:55.547

7 R. MARTEN 1:05.281 M. FOOT 51.580 M. FOOT 1:56.433 1:56.433

8 R. FRENCH 1:07.770 R. FRENCH 53.648 R. FRENCH 2:01.418 2:01.784

9 K. DAVIS 1:20.407 K. DAVIS 59.773 K. DAVIS 2:20.180 2:20.180

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


